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godzina od - do poniedziałek wtorek środa czwartek piątek sobota 

(zaoczne) 

niedziela (zaoczne) 

7-8   

 

      2 SSL MSG+EK 

R/04/20 

14.03.2021 

       9:45-11:15; 

21.03.2021 

     11:30-13:00; 

25.04.2021 

     11:30-15:00; 

6.05.2021 

       9:45-11:15; 

30.05.2021 

       9:45-11:15. 

8-9 

 

      

9-10 

 

  10:30-11:15 

DYŻUR 
Kliknij tutaj, aby 

dołączyć do spotkania 

10:30-11:15 

DYŻUR 
Kliknij tutaj, aby 

dołączyć do spotkania 

  

10-11 

 

    

11-12 

 

  11:30-13:00 

2 SSL MSG 

R/02/20 

11:30-13:00 

2 SSL EK 

R/06/20 

11:30-13:00 

2 SSL MSG 

R/02/20 

 

12-13 

 

   

13-14 

 

  13:30-15:00 

2 SSL MSG 

R/03/20 

 13:30-15:00 

2 SSL MSG 

R/03/20 

 

14-15 

 

   

15-16 

 

      

16-17 

 

       

17-18 

 

       

18-19 

 

       

19-20 
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